City of Prince George
HISTORY SHEET
LOT GRADING INFORMATION

026776081
pID. U00-009-000-
Legal: LOT 7 DL 4577 pLan Bop BCP25435
2499
Address:  McTAVISH ROAD SCALE: _1:500
NOTES:

1. THE OCCUPANCY PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BY THE CITY OF PRINCE GEORGE WHEN THE

LOT GRADING AND/OR DRAINAGE SWALES CONFORM_TO THE DESIGN AND TO THE SATISFACTION
OF THE CITY OF PRINCE_GEORGE BUILDING INSPECTOR.

2. ELEVATIONS SHOWN _ARE PROPOSED _LOT CORNER ELEVATIONS

FINAL LOT ELEVATION ——— HIGH PONT
YoP OF CURB ELEVATION
\ DRAINAGE DIRECTION

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN |S FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY.
NOT TO BE RELIED UPON UNLESS CONFIRMED BY THE SITE INSPECTION AND/OR INVESTIGATION



Tammy Stever
Typewritten Text
BCP25435

Tammy Stever
Line

Tammy Stever
Typewritten Text
026776081

Tammy Stever
Typewritten Text
2499


	d-0267760 22
	d-0267760 49
	d-0267760x31
	d-026776057
	d-026776065
	d-026776073
	d-026776081
	d-026776103
	h-0267760 22
	h-0267760 49
	h-0267760x31
	h-026776057
	h-026776065
	h-026776073
	h-026776081
	h-026776090
	h-026776103



